MRF300A-40MHZ Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MRF300A-40MHZ Supplier Distributor
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MRF300A-40MHZ
MANUFACTURER NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
DESCRIPTION MRF300A REF BOARD - 40MHZ
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 174 pcs
DATA SHEET
TYPE Transistor
SUPPLIED CONTENTS Board(s)
SERIES -
OTHER NAMES 568-13958
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
FREQUENCY 40MHz
FOR USE WITH/RELATED PRODUCTS MRF300A
MRF300A-40MHZ
Part Number: MRF300A-40MHZ
Manufacturer/Brand: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Product description MRF300A REF BOARD - 40MHZ
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 174 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MRF300A-40MHZ
Related Tags
Related Products
MRF282SR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
2GHZ NI-200S
In stock:  3218 pcs
RFQ
MRF300AN
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  RF MOSFET
LDMOS 50V TO247
In stock:  1835 pcs
RFQ
MRF317
Manufacturers:  M/A-Com Technology Solutions
Description:  TRANS RF NPN 35V 12A 316-01
In stock:  1509 pcs
RFQ
MRF321
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  TRANS RF NPN 33V 1.1A 244-04
In stock:  1466 pcs
RFQ
MRF282ZR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
2GHZ NI-200Z
In stock:  5647 pcs
RFQ
MRF281SR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
1.93GHZ NI-200S
In stock:  3478 pcs
RFQ
MRF300BN
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  RF MOSFET
LDMOS 50V TO247
In stock:  1692 pcs
RFQ
MRF314
Manufacturers:  Aeroflex (MACOM Technology Solutions)
Description:  TRANS RF NPN 35V 3.4A 211-07
In stock:  1955 pcs
RFQ
MRF300A-27MHZ
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  MRF300A REF
BOARD - 27MHZ
In stock:  153 pcs
RFQ
MRF275L
Manufacturers:  M/A-Com Technology Solutions
Description:  FET RF 65V 500MHZ 333-04
In stock:  1260 pcs
RFQ
MRF323
Manufacturers:  M/A-Com Technology Solutions
Description:  TRANS RF NPN 33V 1.1A 244-04
In stock:  2666 pcs
RFQ
MRF281ZR1
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  FET RF 65V
1.93GHZ NI-200Z
In stock:  2828 pcs
RFQ